
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TRISHUL SECURITECH PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1999987000

12

APR-2023

15-MAY-2023 14:5506-MAY-2023

Epf Ecr April 23 Delhi

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1203201015

ECR

MAY-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 89137960

Total Members 108

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,09,727

Total Refund Advance         58,887

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,68,614

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of five
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,571
Mr. AJAB SINGH 1,250        1,8001 100074634544 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AJAB SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,687
Mr. AMAN 1,250        1,8002 101385366584 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245
Mr. AMIR KHAN 1,250        1,8003 101321510958 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
AMIR KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,491Mr. AMIT
DAHIYA

1,250        1,8004 100969917206 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

AMIT DAHIYA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

1,250        1,8005 100590296723 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

1,250        1,8006 101597204231 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,605
Mr. ANIL 883        1,2737 100756657223 N.A.

       10,605            10       10,605
ANIL -

       10,605
            0          390 - -

       11,931Mr. ANIL
KUMAR

994        1,4328 100083955519 N.A.
       11,931             8       11,931

ANIL KUMAR -
       11,931

            0          438 - -

       16,571
Mr. ANNU 1,250        1,8009 101522016332 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ANNU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. ARJUN
PRASAD GUPTA

1,250        1,80010 101583668970 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

ARJUN
PRASAD
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,245Mr. ASHISH
AHLAWAT

1,250        1,80011 101476195963 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000ASHISH

AHLAWAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,297Mr. ASHOK
KUMAR

525          75612 100481440757 N.A.
        6,297            16        6,297ASHOK

KUMAR
-

        6,297
            0          231 - -

       15,245
Ms. BABITA 1,250        1,80013 100481189939 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. BHAGWAN
GUPTA

1,250        1,80014 100109905997 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000BHAGWAN

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. BHOOP
SINGH YADAV

1,250        1,80015 100481400555 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

BHOOP
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
Mr. BIR
BAHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,80016 100983267224 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

BIR
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. BOBBY
KUMARI

1,250        1,80017 101508117066 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000BOBBY

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,099
Mr. BRIJMOHAN 0        1,80018 100778487800 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
BRIJMOHAN -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,257Mr. CHANDRA
PAL

1,104        1,59119 100481769135 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257CHANDRA

PAL
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       19,295
Mr. DEEPAK 1,250        1,80020 101606257371 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,931Mr. DEVMUNI
SINGH 994        1,43221 101174141223 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931DEVMUNI
SINGH -

       11,931
            0          438 - -
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KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA

        5,634
Mr.
DHARMENDER
SINGH

469          67622 101405000701 N.A.
        5,634            17        5,634DHARMENDE

R SINGH
-

        5,634
            0          207 - -

       16,571Mr. DHEERAJ
KUMAR

1,250        1,80023 101841240469 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DHEERAJ

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. DILBAG
SINGH

1,250        1,80024 100137552467 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DILBAG

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,240Mr. DINESH
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,80025 100139167728 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,491Mr. DIPESH
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,80026 101713449701 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

DIPESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,295Mr. DUKHI
PASWAN

1,250        1,80027 101606255127 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000DUKHI

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Ms. GEETA
RANI

1,250        1,80028 100029338861 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

GEETA RANI -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571
Mr. HARIDUTT 1,250        1,80029 100529819822 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
HARIDUTT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,605
Mr. HEMANT 883        1,27330 101522016313 N.A.

       10,605            10       10,605
HEMANT -

       10,605
            0          390 - -

        7,291Mr. JEETESH
KUMAR

607          87531 101388093535 N.A.
        7,291            15        7,291JEETESH

KUMAR
-

        7,291
            0          268 - -

       19,295
Mr. JOGANAND 1,250        1,80032 100784163027 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
JOGANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
Mr. KAMLESH 1,250        1,80033 100187876726 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
KAMLESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,903Mr. LALIT
KUMAR

0        1,80034 101804640723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LALIT KUMAR -            0             0        1,800 - -

       20,099Mr. LAXMAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80035 100054758970 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000LAXMAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,931
Ms. LAXMI DEVI 994        1,43236 100205103745 N.A.

       11,931             8       11,931
LAXMI DEVI -

       11,931
            0          438 - -

       16,571Mr. MAHENDER
YADAV

1,250        1,80037 100559505554 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MAHENDER

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mrs. MANJU
KASHYAP

1,250        1,80038 101541116008 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MANJU

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. MANOHAR
LAL

0            039 101202518630 N.A.            0
           26

            0
MANOHAR
LAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,571Mr. MANOJ
KUMAR

1,250        1,80040 100717927500 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000MANOJ

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,268
Mrs.
MEENAKSHI
VERMA

939        1,35241 100778487215 N.A.
       11,268             9       11,268MEENAKSHI

VERMA
-

       11,268
            0          413 - -
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          663
Mr.
MOHAMMAD
ADIL BHAT

55           8042 101770681729 N.A.          663
           25

          663
MOHAMMAD
ADIL BHAT

-          663             0           25 - -

            0
Mr. MOHIT
KUMAR

0            043 101493827621 N.A.            0
           26

            0
MOHIT
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,079Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80044 101637165892 N.A.
       15,000             6       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245Mr. NAVAL
KISHOR JHA

# 1,250        1,80045 100531474458 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000NAVAL

KISHOR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. NITISH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80046 101463511663 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NITISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,295Mr. PAWAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80047 101606257407 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000PAWAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. PAWAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80048 101540774911 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PAWAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245Mr. PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80049 101841240476 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,295
Mr. PRAMOD 1,250        1,80050 101619017599 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
PRAMOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,240Mr. PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80051 100276722525 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80052 100481416734 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,046
Mr. PREM
SHANKAR
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,80053 101606257363 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

PREM
SHANKAR
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,099Mr. RADHA
MOHAN JHA

0        1,80054 101240634165 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RADHA

MOHAN JHA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,295
Mr.
RADHESHYAM
PANDEY

1,250        1,80055 100469786415 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RADHESHYA

M PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. RADHEY
SHYAM

0        1,80056 100029123914 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RADHEY

SHYAM
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,245
Mr. RAHUL 0        1,80057 101804610160 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
RAHUL -            0             0        1,800 - -

       12,594
Mr. RAHUL 1,049        1,51158 101810603699 N.A.

       12,594            11       12,594
RAHUL -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

       16,571Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

1,250        1,80059 101549564424 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,687Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

1,250        1,80060 100291243941 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,295Mr. RAJ KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80061 101606257430 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. RAJA RAM
SINGH

1,250        1,80062 100559506986 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RAJA RAM

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,594Mr. RAJENDER
KUMAR SAROJ

1,049        1,51163 100559504958 N.A.
       12,594             7       12,594RAJENDER

KUMAR -
       12,594

            0          462 - -
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SAROJ

            0
Mr. RAJESH
GUPTA

0            064 101770681701 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAJESH
GUPTA

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,245Mr. RAJESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80065 100296697769 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000RAJESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. RAJKUMAR
RANA

0            066 100481385326 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAJKUMAR
RANA

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,571Mr. RAJNATH
PRAJAPATI

1,250        1,80067 101583668962 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RAJNATH

PRAJAPATI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,628
Mr. RAKESH 552          79568 100717889976 N.A.

        6,628            16        6,628
RAKESH -

        6,628
            0          243 - -

       19,295
Mr. RAKESH 1,250        1,80069 100477573087 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. RAKESH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,250        1,80070 101221646506 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80071 101227884020 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,257Mr. RAMESH
SINGH

0        1,59172 100572371831 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257RAMESH

SINGH
-            0             0        1,591 - -

       13,257Mr. RAMJEET
SINGH

1,104        1,59173 101332914908 N.A.
       13,257             6       13,257RAMJEET

SINGH
-

       13,257
            0          487 - -

       14,582Mr. RANJEET
SINGH

1,215        1,75074 100307907910 N.A.
       14,582             4       14,582RANJEET

SINGH
-

       14,582
            0          535 - -

            0
Mrs. RANJEETA
PAL

0            075 101663417263 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RANJEETA
PAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,295Mr. RAUSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80076 101606257385 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Mr. SACHIN 0            077 101781090222 N.A.            0
           26

            0SACHIN -            0             0            0 - -

       15,908
Ms. SADHNA 1,250        1,80078 100480689799 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SADHNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. SAHIDUL
MALITHA

1,250        1,80079 100755971073 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SAHIDUL

MALITHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,588
Mr. SANDEEP 1,132        1,63180 101934649627 N.A.

       13,588             9       13,588
SANDEEP -

       13,588
            0          499 - -

       10,605Mr. SANJAY
KUMAR

883        1,27381 100606726375 N.A.
       10,605            10       10,605SANJAY

KUMAR
-

       10,605
            0          390 - -

       14,582
Ms. SANTOSH 1,215        1,75082 100491791533 N.A.

       14,582             4       14,582
SANTOSH -

       14,582
            0          535 - -

       16,571Mr. SARVESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80083 100339721687 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. SATISH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80084 100341171955 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SATISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,908
Mrs. SEEMA 1,250        1,80085 101791662692 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
SEEMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245
Mr. SEWA RAM 1,250        1,80086 100718801555 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SEWA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. SHALIGRAM
GIRI

1,250        1,80087 100346597204 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SHALIGRAM

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,844Mr. SHIV
KUMAR JHA

737        1,06188 100481380074 N.A.
        8,844            15        8,844SHIV KUMAR

JHA
-

        8,844
            0          324 - -

       18,491
Mr. SHIVAM 1,250        1,80089 101815989291 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
SHIVAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,245
Mr.
SHIVSHANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80090 101549564448 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000SHIVSHANKA

R SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,571
Ms. SHOBHA 1,250        1,80091 101841240482 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SHOBHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,908Mr. SHRAVAN
MISHRA

1,250        1,80092 100986559810 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SHRAVAN

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,582Mr. SUBHASH
CHAND

1,215        1,75093 100481386565 N.A.
       14,582             4       14,582SUBHASH

CHAND
-

       14,582
            0          535 - -

       15,908Mr. SUBODH
JHA

1,250        1,80094 101174141036 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

SUBODH JHA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,571Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

1,250        1,80095 101571240865 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,295Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

1,250        1,80096 101854046627 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,099Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

1,250        1,80097 101575642012 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,883
Mr. SURENDER 1,250        1,80098 101854046636 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,000
SURENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,079Mr. SURENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80099 101020577547 N.A.
       15,000             6       15,000SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,582Mr. SURESH
CHAND

1,215        1,750100 100373720732 N.A.
       14,582             4       14,582SURESH

CHAND
-

       14,582
            0          535 - -

        6,628Mr. SURESH
KUMAR

552          795101 100624340815 N.A.
        6,628            16        6,628SURESH

KUMAR
-

        6,628
            0          243 - -

       11,600Mr. UMAKANT
SHUKLA

966        1,392102 100394868722 N.A.
       11,600             8       11,600UMAKANT

SHUKLA
-

       11,600
            0          426 - -

       16,571
Mr. VAKIL 1,250        1,800103 101746284612 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VAKIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,274Mr. VARUN
RATHOR

856        1,233104 101306353429 N.A.
       10,274            10       10,274VARUN

RATHOR
-

       10,274
            0          377 - -

       16,883Mr. VIJAY
KUMAR

1,250        1,800105 101725733668 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000

VIJAY KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,977Mr. VIJAY
SINGH

331          477106 100404535093 N.A.
        3,977            20        3,977

VIJAY SINGH -
        3,977

            0          146 - -
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       13,920Mr. VINOD
KUMAR

1,160        1,670107 101457233444 N.A.
       13,920             5       13,920VINOD

KUMAR
-

       13,920
            0          510 - -

       12,594
Mr. VIRESH 1,049        1,511108 100717891113 N.A.

       12,594             7       12,594
VIRESH -

       12,594
            0          462 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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